3
DECA SwitchLab
Company Profile 01-02
Index of Contents      03
Overview of Products 04-10
Pushbutton Switches Specification (ADA16S) 12-20
Selector Switches Specification (ADA16C) 22-24
Keylock Switches Specification (ADA16K)   26-28

6
1 2 3 4 5 6MODEL FORMAT ADA16S6 2
ORDER INFORMATION
13
 ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16S PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
R1
S1
T1
R2
S2
T2
A5
OPTIONAL FUNCTION
M : MOMENTARY
A : ALTERNATE
HEAD SHAPE
R1 : ROUND, LOW BEZEL
R2 : ROUND, HIGH BEZEL
S1 : SQUARE, LOW BEZEL
S2 : SQUARE, HIGH BEZEL
T1 : RECTANGULAR, LOW BEZEL
T2 : RECTANGULAR, HIGH BEZEL
A5 : SQUARE(□24), FULL GUARD
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
A : 1NO/1NC+1NO/1NC
B : 1NO/1NC
LAMPS
0 : Without lamps
A : Incandescent 6V AC/DC 200mA
B : Incandescent 14V AC/DC 80mA
C : Incandescent 28V AC/DC 40mA
D : Incandescent 48V AC/DC 25mA
E : Incandescent 60V AC/DC 20mA
F : Neon 110V AC
G : Neon 220V AC
H : LED 6V DC
J: LED 12V DC
K : LED 24V DC
L :  Incandescent 33V AC/DC 35mA
M :  Incandescent 6V AC/DC 40mA
N :  Incandescent 14V AC/DC 40mA
LENS COLOR
B : Blue
G : Green
O : Orange
R : Red
W : White
Y : Yellow
1
2 3
2 3
4
5
6
1 2 3 4 5 6MODEL FORMAT ADA16S6 2
ORDER INFORMATION
13
 ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16S PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES
HEAD SHAPE
unit: mm
  SHAPE
DIMENSIONS
COLOR
Panel Thickness 0.5 To 5.0MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
12
41
+0.2-0
+0.2-0
+0.2-0 +0.2-0

5
1 2 3 4 5MODEL FORMAT ADA16S6 14
ORDER INFORMATION
19
 ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16S PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES (OVERHANGING LENSES)
OPTIONAL FUNCTION
M : MOMENTARY
A : ALTERNATE
LENS SHAPE
S : SQUARE
T : RECTANGULAR
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
A : 1NO/1NC+1NO/1NC
B : 1NO/1NC
LAMPS
0 : Without lamps
A : Incandescent 6V AC/DC 200mA
B : Incandescent 14V AC/DC 80mA
C : Incandescent 28V AC/DC 40mA
D : Incandescent 48V AC/DC 25mA
E : Incandescent 60V AC/DC 20mA
F : Neon 110V AC
G : Neon 220V AC
H : LED 6V DC
J: LED 12V DC
K : LED 24V DC
L :  Incandescent 33V AC/DC 35mA
M :  Incandescent 6V AC/DC 40mA
N :  Incandescent 14V AC/DC 40mA
LENS COLOR
B : Blue
G : Green
O : Orange
R : Red
W : White
Y : Yellow
1
2
2
3
4
5
1 2 3 4 5MODEL FORMAT ADA16S6 14
ORDER INFORMATION
19
 ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16S PUSHBUTTON SWITCHES (OVERHANGING LENSES)
   SHAPE
DIMENSIONS             18x18                                             18x24
  COLOR        B.G.O.R.W.Y                                        B.G.O.R.W.Y
unit: mm
8181
7.1
81.ni
m
81
min.18
7.1
0+
1.0-
15 +0.1
-0
81.ni
m
14
18
11
18
81
15 +0.1